
www.primopizza.ca

Primo Pizza™ uses only the freshest 
local ingredients. Our dough is prepared 

daily to give you the absolute best 
product in the industry. 

“A sLICE AbovE thE bEst”™
What PeoPle in Windsor are saying...

“We had Primo Pizza for the first time last night. It was fantastic! The 
pizza was so flavourful and I highly recommend the garlic crust option. 
Grab some garlic sauce too! Best garlic sauce I’ve tasted in Windsor! This 
is my family’s new favourite pizza place! Truly the best pizza we’ve ever 
had!” - Norman 

“The garlic bites, pizza and garlic sauce were amazing. So glad I 
purchased a bottle of the garlic sauce.” - Marissa 

“Tried Primo Pizza for the first time a couple weeks ago and it was 
fantastic!! The garlic bites and special sauce are amazing. Make sure to 
ask for the garlic crust, Yum!! #bestpizza. Definitely our new go-to place 
for pizza.” - Melissa 

“A sLICE AbovE thE bEst”™

tAKE oUt &
FAst, FREE DELIvERY

PIZZAPIZZA

™

™

www.primopizza.ca

NoW WIth thREE LoCAtIoNs
FoR YoUR CoNvENIENCE!

9733 tECUMsEh RD. E. 
UNIt 1, WINDsoR, oN.

519.735.6008

2760 hoWARD AvE. 
UNIt 6, WINDsoR, oN. 

519.967.8008

601 CENtRE st. 
bELLE RIvER, oN. 

519.728.2220

A DoMI-NAtoR Pizza (24 PCs)

with this coupon.
Pick-up only.

$3.00 oFF
 



CHEESE PIZZA
1 ITEM
2 ITEMS
3 ITEMS
4 ITEMS
5 ITEMS
EXTRA ITEMS
EXTRA CHEESE
(INCLUDES FETA)

GARLIC FLAVOURED CRUST                      FREE (JUST ASK)

ITEMS
DOUBLE CRUST, PEPPERONI, BACON, MUSHROOMS, GROUND BEEF, HAM, ITALIAN SAUSAGE, 

GREEN PEPPERS, BLACK OLIVES, GREEN OLIVES, ONIONS, TOMATOES, ANCHOVIES, 
HOT BANANA PEPPERS, PINEAPPLE, FETA CHEESE, FRESH GARLIC 

GOURMET ITEMS
ROASTED CHICKEN, ROASTED RED PEPPERS, SUN DRIED TOMATOES, ARTICHOKES

gluten free dough available
GoUrMET ITEMS ChArGED AS DoUBLE ITEMS

thick and thin crust available in any size

BABY
6 PCS

$6.80
$7.45
$7.85
$8.50
$9.40

$10.35
$0.90
$1.25

PIZZAs

sALADs                    ONE SIZE ONLY 
GARDEN SALAD     $7.50
CAESAR SALAD     $7.50
GREEK SALAD     $8.25
ADD ChICKEN For $3.00 (ABoVE SALADS)

FRoM thE KItChEN
CHICKEN WINGS  
1LB WINGS       $9.95        2LB WINGS    $18.95

FRENCH FRIES            $4.00
CHEESY GARLIC STICKS                  $7.50
(MOZZARELLA, ChEDDAr , PArMESAN & orEGANo) 

                

GARLIC PARMESAN BITES (20 PCS)       $6.50
ESSEx COUNTY’S BEST CALAMARI   $12.95
PRIMO’S GARLICIOUS SAUCE (SIDE)           $1.50
PRIMO’S GARLICIOUS SAUCE (BoTTLE)     $7.95

  

CAN OF POP   $1.25      2 LITRE      $3.00

SML
8 PCS

$10.75
$12.35
$13.75
$14.55
$15.40
$16.80
$1.30
$1.80

MED
12 PCS

$14.55
$15.75
$16.75
$17.80
$18.60
$20.40
$1.65
$2.35

QUEEN
24 PCS

$22.25
$24.70
$26.90
$28.15
$29.65
$32.40
$2.50
$3.45

KING
32 PCS

$27.95
$29.95
$31.95
$33.00
$33.55
$35.65
$3.00
$4.00

sIDEs

DRINKs
PANZERottI  SML $6.80 PLUS TOPPINGS 
BAKED, SMOTHERED IN OUR HOMEMADE   LRG $10.75 PLUS TOPPINGS
GARLIC BUTTER AND TOPPED WITH PARMESAN,
SERVED WITH A SIDE OF MARINARA SAUCE 

LRG
16 PCS

$16.50
$18.35
$19.25
$19.80
$20.20
$22.35
$1.95
$2.95

FAST, free DELIVERY
WIRELESS DEBIT AVAILABLE FOR DELIVERY

$15 MINIMUM FOR DELIVERY AND $20 MINIMUM FOR DEBIT OR CREDIT
PrICES Do NoT INCLUDE TAX.  PrICES SUBJECT To ChANGE WIThoUT NoTICE.

DISCOUNTS FOR SCHOOLS, OFFICES,
FACTORIES & SPORTS TEAMS

Will oPen early or stay late to accoMModate large orders

thE DoMI-NAtoR
OUR ULTIMATE 24 PIECE PIZZA
CHEESE + 4 ITEMS (DOUBLE CHEESE ExTRA)

                                                     AND A free 2L POP        
           PICK-UP ONLY $24.75

TIE DOMI

PICK-UP

oNLY

sPECIALs

LARGE PIZZA
UP TO 3 ITEMS

$16.80

KING PIZZA    $29.20
UP TO 4 ITEMS PLUS FREE 2L POP

gLUtEN FREE PIZZA
ONE SIZE ONLY (BABY 6 PCS)
PRICE BASED ON TOPPINGS

MAX DOMI

MAX DoMI’s FAvoURItE

ESSEX COUNTY’S BEST CALAMARI
OUR FAMOUS PANKO CRUSTED CALAMARI 

SERVED IN A SWEET CHILI SAUCE.

PRIMO’S CHICKEN WINGS
TRY OUR DELICIOUS, TENDER & CRISPY 

CHICKEN WINGS IN 10 OR 20 PCS.
  

GARLIC PARMESAN BITES
TRY OUR DELICIOUS GARLIC PARMESAN BITES 

WITH PRIMO’S GARLICIOUS SAUCE.  

AsK
AboUt

oUR 

DIsCoUNts

bY thE bottLE
only $7.95


