Primo Pizza<sup>\*\*</sup> uses only the freshest local ingredients. Our dough is prepared daily to give you the absolute best product in the industry.

### "A SLICE ABOVE THE BEST"

WHAT PEOPLE IN WINDSOR ARE SAYING...

"We had Primo Pizza for the first time last night. It was fantastic! The pizza was so flavourful and I highly recommend the garlic crust option. Grab some garlic sauce too! Best garlic sauce I've tasted in Windsor! This is my family's new favourite pizza place! Truly the best pizza we've ever had!" - Norman

"The garlic bites, pizza and garlic sauce were amazing. So glad I purchased a bottle of the garlic sauce." - Marissa

"Tried Primo Pizza for the first time a couple weeks ago and it was fantastic!! The garlic bites and special sauce are amazing. Make sure to ask for the garlic crust, Yum!! #bestpizza. Definitely our new go-to place for pizza." - Melissa





"A SLICE ABOVE THE BEST"™

TAKE OUT & FAST, FREE DELIVERY

# NOW WITH THREE LOCATIONS FOR YOUR CONVENIENCE!

9733 TECUMSEH RD. E. UNIT 1, WINDSOR, ON.

601 CENTRE ST.
BELLE RIVER, ON.

2760 HOWARD AVE. UNIT 6, WINDSOR, ON.

519.735.6008

519.728.2220

519.967.8008

www.primopizza.ca

\$3.00 OFF A DOMI-NATOR Pizza (24 PCS) with this coupon.



### **PIZZAS**

	BABY 6 PCS	SML 8 PCS	MED 12 PCS	LRG 16 PCS	QUEEN 24 PCS	KING 32 PCS
CHEESE PIZZA	\$6.80	\$10.75	\$14.55	\$16.50	\$22.25	\$27.95
1 ITEM	\$7.45	\$12.35	\$15.75	\$18.35	\$24.70	\$29.95
2 ITEMS	\$7.85	\$13.75	\$16.75	\$19.25	\$26.90	\$31.95
3 ITEMS	\$8.50	\$14.55	\$17.80	\$19.80	\$28.15	\$33.00
4 ITEMS	\$9.40	\$15.40	\$18.60	\$20.20	\$29.65	\$33.55
5 ITEMS	\$10.35	\$16.80	\$20.40	\$22.35	\$32.40	\$35.65
EXTRA ITEMS	\$0.90	\$1.30	\$1.65	\$1.95	\$2.50	\$3.00
EXTRA CHEESE (INCLUDES FETA)	\$1.25	\$1.80	\$2.35	\$2.95	\$3.45	\$4.00

GARLIC FLAVOURED CRUST

FREE (JUST ASK)

GREEN PEPPERS, BLACK OLIVES, GREEN OLIVES, ONIONS, TOMATOES, ANCHOVIES, HOT BANANA PEPPERS, PINEAPPLE, FETA CHEESE, FRESH GARLIC

GLUTEN FREE DOUGH AVAILABLE

THICK AND THIN CRUST AVAILABLE IN ANY SIZE

### PANZEROTTI

**SML** \$6.80 PLUS TOPPINGS LRG \$10.75 PLUS TOPPINGS

### THE DOMI-NATOR

**OUR ULTIMATE 24 PIECE PIZZA** 

CHEESE + 4 ITEMS (DOUBLE CHEESE EXTRA)



AND A FREE 2L POP PICK-UP ONLY \$24.75





### **MAX DOMI'S FAVOURITE** GLUTEN FREE PIZZA

ONE SIZE ONLY (BABY 6 PCS) PRICE BASED ON TOPPINGS





LARGE PIZZA ► UP TO 3 ITEMS \$16.80

KING PIZZA

\$29.20

UP TO 4 ITEMS PLUS FREE 2L POP



ESSEX COUNTY'S BEST CALAMARI

**SALADS** 

**GARDEN SALAD** CAESAR SALAD

\$8.25

## FROM THE KITCHEN

**CHICKEN WINGS** 

1LB WINGS \$9.95 2LB WINGS \$18.95

FRENCH FRIES CHEESY GARLIC STICKS

GARLIC PARMESAN BITES (20 PCS) \$6.50 ESSEX COUNTY'S BEST CALAMARI \$12.95 PRIMO'S GARLICIOUS SAUCE (SIDE) \$1.50 PRIMO'S GARLICIOUS SAUCE (BOTTLE) \$7.95



CAN OF POP 2 LITRE \$3.00



PRIMO'S CHICKEN WINGS



ASK ABOUT OUR DISCOUNTS

GARLAGIS BY THE BOTTLE



DISCOUNTS FOR SCHOOLS, OFFICES, FACTORIES & SPORTS TEAMS

WILL OPEN EARLY OR STAY LATE TO ACCOMMODATE LARGE ORDERS

# FAST, FREE DELIVERY WIRELESS DEBIT AVAILABLE FOR DELIVERY

\$15 MINIMUM FOR DELIVERY AND \$20 MINIMUM FOR DEBIT OR CREDIT

